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ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara/ CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed Jan 4: Club — Main Hall
%Sat, Jan 7: KRAZY DAZYS RUNNING BEAR HOEDOWN @ SPC
Henerlau/Osborne/Harris
Wed, Jan 11:  Club — Main Hall
Thurs, Jan 12: ROCKIN’ JESTER CLASS STARTS!!!
Sat, Jan 14: ROGER’S 80™ BIRTHDAY HOEDOWN @ SPC, Weaver/Harris
Wed, Jan 18: Club — WEAR YOUR FAVORITE COLOR PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall
Fri-Sun, Jan 20 - 22: WINTERFEST @ King City!
Sat, Jan 21: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Kerr
Wed, Jan 25: Club — Main Hall

SAVE THE DATE

CPSD HEARTS & FLOWERS NEW DANCER HOEDOWN @ CCC, Clark
KATYDIDS SWEATHEART SPECIAL HOEDOWN @ SPC, Dibble/Harris
RJ GAME NIGHT & POTLUCK @ Karl & Jackie’s

Fri-Sun, Mar 17 — 19: BAKERSFIELD FIESTA @ Bakersfield

Fri-Sun, Apr 7 - 9: CA STATE CONVENTION @ Victorville

Sat, Apr 22: ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS! @ SPC, Seastrom & Gracia

Sat, Feb 4:
Sat, Feb 11:
Sat, Mar 11:
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